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Edmonton Christian Schools – Christian Program Fee Schedule
2021-2022

Per Family Annual Fee Annual Capital
Assessment

Total
Annual Cost

Monthly
Payment

(10 Months)

One student in Kindergarten $660 $250 $910 $91

One student in Grade 1-12 $1,710 $250 $1,960 $196

One student in K and one
student in Grade 1-12

$2,370 $250 $2,620 $262

Two students in Grades 1-12 $2,500 $250 $2,750 $275

Three or more students in
Grades K-12

$2,955 $250 $3,205 $320.50

Additional Christian Program High School Fee (If Applicable)

Additional High School fee -
one student $180 annually $18/mo

Additional High School fee -
two or more students $360 annually $36/mo

Fees are subject to change.




